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STATEK CORPORATION 512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868 714-639-7810 FAX: 714-997-1256 www.statek.com
YS
TEM
CERTIFICA
T
01
DESCRIPTION
STATEK’s miniature CX1HGSM AT crystals in leadless
ceramic packages are designed for surface mounting on
printed circuit boards or hybrid substrates. These rugged
crystals are designed for applications requiring exceptional
shock and vibration survival.
FEATURES
High shock and vibration resistance
Designed for surface mount applications using
infrared, vapor phase, or epoxy mount techniques
Low profile hermetically sealed ceramic package
Available with glass or ceramic lid
Custom designs available
Full military testing available
Designed and manufactured in the USA
APPLICATIONS
Industrial
Down-hole Data Recorder
Process Control
Environmental Control
Engine Control
Telemetry
Ruggedized Instrumentation
Automotive Control
Military & Aerospace
Smart Munitions
Timing Devices (Fuzes)
Surveillance Devices
Missile Telemetry
Ruggedized Communications
Aviation Equipment
CX1HGSM AT CRYSTAL
6 MHz to 250 MHz
High Shock Miniature Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal
Fundamental Mode: 6 MHz - 250 MHz
TYPICAL
MAXIMUM
DIM
inches
mm
inches
mm
A0.315
8.00
0.330
8.38
B0.140
3.56
0.155
3.94
C-
-
see below
D0.045
1.14
0.055
1.40
E0.060
1.52
0.070
1.78
THICKNESS (DIM C) MAXIMUM
GLASS LID
CERAMIC LID
inches
mm
inches
mm
SM1
0.065
1.65
0.070
1.78
SM2/SM4
0.067
1.70
0.072
1.83
SM3/SM5
0.070
1.78
0.075
1.90
10108 - Rev D
SXXXX
A
B
E
D
D
TOP
BOTTOM
C
E
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
glass lid
ceramic lid
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	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
	

Kyocera Kinseki Corpota...	
CX-101F
	


156Kb / 1P	   Ultra-thin, thickness 0.75mm. (3.2횞2.5횞0.75mm)

	

CUI INC	
CX-1612C
	


407Kb / 4P	   Magnetic buzzer

	
CX-1612C
	


329Kb / 3P	   MAGNETIC BUZZER INDICATOR

01/14/2020
	

CUI Devices	
CX-1612C
	


267Kb / 3P	   MAGNETIC BUZZER INDICATOR

08/05/2022
	

CUI INC	
CX-1612C
	


329Kb / 3P	   MAGNETIC BUZZER INDICATOR

01/14/2020
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STATEK CORPORATION	
CX3HGSM
	


137Kb / 2P	   High Shock, Low Profile, Miniature Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal

	
CX4HGSM
	


80Kb / 2P	   High Shock, Ultra-Miniature, Low Profile Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal

	
CX4HGSM
	


65Kb / 2P	   High Shock, Ultra-Miniature, Low Profile Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal

	
CX1SM
	


103Kb / 2P	   Miniature Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal

	
CX1SM
	


60Kb / 2P	   Miniature Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal

	

RSG Electronic Componen...	
CX1HGSM
	


89Kb / 2P	   8 MHz to 250 MHz High Shock Miniature Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal

	

STATEK CORPORATION	
CX9SM
	


146Kb / 2P	   Ultra-Miniature Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal

	
CX11LHG
	


191Kb / 2P	   High Shock, Ultra Low Profile, Ultra-Miniature AT Quartz Crystal

	
CX3SMAT
	


64Kb / 2P	   Low Profile Miniature Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal

	
CX9
	


182Kb / 2P	   Low Profile, Ultra Miniature Surface Mount AT Quartz Crystal
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